

KANNUR DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Throwball Association Email: kannurthrowball@gmail.com

www.throwballkerala.com

Mobile: +91 9447228556 - +91 8157888844

President: PURUSHOTHAMAN .P Secretary: FAVAS .P.P

Date: 12-12-2022

Income & Expenditure Account of the 6th Kannur District Senior Throwball
Championship 2022-23 held on 10th & 11th December 2022 at Mattannur HSS Ground,

INCOME				EXPENDITURE		
Receipt No	Particulars	Rs	Amount	Particulars	Rs	Amount
INU	\					
	By Players Registration Fee - 26	3	5200	To Conduct of Senior		
12	:- Mattannur HSS - 15	3000	ALL K	District Championship		2500
13	:- KPCHSS pattannnur -2		A THROWBA	- To Official Food	600	2500
14	:- Crecent Arts & Sports -3	600		- To Refreshment	200	
15	:- GVHSS Edayannur – 4	800		- To Mementoes	1400	
16	:- Cherupushpam Club -1	200		- To Flex Printing	300	
17	1 1	1 4		- 10 Flex Printing	300	
	:- Mattannur Brothers – 1	200				
	By Players Inter Club Change		2000	-		
	Fee – 09		1100			
18	:- Crecent Arts & Sports – 1	100	20	Payable to KTA Players		2600
19	:- Mattannur HSS -8	800		Registration Fees 26New		
20	:- GVHSS Edayannur – 2	200		Players		
				Payable to KTA Players		1200
				Inter Club Change Fee-12		1200
				inter Club Change Fee-12		

	By District Championship			Payable to KTA State	500
	Entry Fee – 06		800	Championship Entry fee	
21	:- KPCHSS Pattannnur	100			
22	:- GVHSS Edayannur	100			
23	:- Crecent Arts & Sports	200			
24	:- Mattannur HSS	100			
25	:- VMM English School	100			
26	:- Mattannur Brothers	200		To KTA State Observer	1000
			3)	To Printing and Stationary	250
27	:- Advance By Secretary	950 K	950		
	TOTAL		8050		8050

(RECOGNIZED BY : KERALA STATE SPORTS COUNCIL)

2000

Mr.FAVAS.P..P

Secretary

KDTA

Jours

Mr.. Muralidharan

Treasurer

KDTA

Maj.